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Las Palmas a 13/03/2024 - 07:03:23

CADETE INSULAR GRAN CANARIA G4

CLASIFICACION

%
80 2.789
103 2.263

EQUIPOS PTS J G

e

GF GC DIF

19
19

17
14

93 13

25

a-4 Guiniguada
%) Acodetti C.F.

ﬁ% Barrio Atlan.
Telde C
Aregranca

2 Puertos B

B

Talleres Canary

FECHA HORA
30-09-2023 10:30:00
30-09-2023 11:00:00
30-09-2023 11:00:00
30-09-2023 12:00:00
30-09-2023 12:30:00
30-09-2023 12:30:00
01-10-2023 12:00:00
07-10-2023 12:00:00
07-10-2023 12:00:00
07-10-2023 12:30:00
07-10-2023 16:00:00
07-10-2023 17:00:00
07-10-2023 18:00:00
08-10-2023 11:00:00

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

12
11
11

74
68
70
63
59
78
48
61
38

30
30
42
30

44 2.000
38 2.000
28 1.789
33 1.737
31 28 1.737
35 43 1.684
40 8 1.368
59 2 1211
62 -24 1.000
15 126 -111 0.368
19 98 -79 0.316
6 199 -193 0.000
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

LOCAL VISITANTE
JORNADA 1

Real Sporting 0 1 Guiniguada
Acodetti C.F. 1 0 Lasso Univ.
Siete Palmas 13 0 Aregranca B
Lomo Blanco 13 0 Talleres Canary
Barrio Atlan. 1 2 Heidelberg
Pedro Hidalgo 1 2 Inter Pilar
Telde C 5 4 Puertos B

JORNADA 2

Heidelberg 0 2 Pedro Hidalgo
Talleres Canary 0 7 Siete Palmas
Guiniguada 4 1 Acodetti C.F.
Puertos B 2 Barrio Atlan.
Lasso Univ. 3 0 Telde C
Aregranca B 1 Real Sporting
Inter Pilar 4 2 Lomo Blanco

NOORFRPEFEPNDN

ESTADIO

Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1
Anexo GC
Ruano Tejera
Parque Atantico
V. Sepulveda
Pablo Hdez.

Col. Heidelberg
Chano Cruz
Antonio Rojas
Junta Obras
Nicolas Sanchez
Multiusos

El Pilar


https://futbolaspalmas.com/
https://twitter.com/Futbolaspalmas

Fit
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14-10-2023 10:30:00
14-10-2023 11:00:00
14-10-2023 11:00:00
17-10-2023 18:30:00
04-11-2023 12:30:00
04-11-2023 12:30:00
04-11-2023 10:30:00
21-10-2023 12:00:00
21-10-2023 12:00:00
21-10-2023 12:30:00
21-10-2023 16:00:00
21-10-2023 18:00:00
21-10-2023 21:00:00
22-10-2023 11:00:00
28-10-2023 10:30:00
28-10-2023 12:00:00
28-10-2023 12:30:00
28-10-2023 12:30:00
28-10-2023 16:00:00
28-10-2023 19:00:00
29-10-2023 12:00:00
11-11-2023 11:00:00
11-11-2023 12:00:00
11-11-2023 12:30:00
11-11-2023 17:00:00
11-11-2023 18:00:00
11-11-2023 18:00:00
12-11-2023 11:00:00
18-11-2023 11:00:00
18-11-2023 12:00:00
18-11-2023 12:30:00
18-11-2023 12:30:00
18-11-2023 16:00:00
18-11-2023 17:00:00
19-11-2023 12:00:00
25-11-2023 10:30:00
25-11-2023 11:00:00

JORNADA 3

Real Sporting 13 1 Talleres Canary
Acodetti C.F. 21 0 Aregranca B
Siete Palmas 0 3 Inter Pilar
Heidelberg 7 0 Puertos B
Barrio Atlan. 0 1 Lasso Univ.
Pedro Hidalgo 4 1 Lomo Blanco
Telde C 0 8 Guiniguada

JORNADA 4

Talleres Canary 0 26 Acodetti C.F.
Lomo Blanco 1 2 Siete Palmas
Guiniguada 10 1 Barrio Atlan.
Puertos B 0 4 Pedro Hidalgo
AregrancaB 1 6 Telde C
Lasso Univ. 2 2 Heidelberg
Inter Pilar 1 2 Real Sporting

JORNADA 5

Real Sporting 3 Lomo Blanco
Heidelberg 1 3 Guiniguada
Barrio Atlan. 7 0 Aregranca B
Pedro Hidalgo 1 2 Siete Palmas
7
0

=

Puertos B 1 Lasso Univ.
Acodetti C.F. 5 Inter Pilar
Telde C 2 0 Talleres Canary

JORNADA 6

Siete Palmas 1 1 Real Sporting
Lomo Blanco 4 2 Acodetti C.F.
Guiniguada 3 0 Puertos B

Lasso Univ. 1 0 Pedro Hidalgo
Aregranca B 0 4 Heidelberg
Talleres Canary 0 10 Barrio Atlan.
Inter Pilar 6 3 Telde C

JORNADA 7

Acodetti C.F. 4 2 Siete Palmas
Heidelberg 14 0 Talleres Canary
Barrio Atlan. 2 3 Inter Pilar
Pedro Hidalgo 1 3 Real Sporting
Puertos B 1 2 Aregranca B
Lasso Univ. 0 5 Guiniguada
Telde C 1 2 Lomo Blanco

JORNADA 8

Real Sporting 2 1 Acodetti C.F.
Siete Palmas 1 1 Telde C

Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1
Anexo GC

Col. Heidelberg
Parque Atantico
V. Sepulveda
Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz
Ruano Tejera
Antonio Rojas
Junta Obras
Multiusos
Nicolas Sanchez
El Pilar

Chano Cruz
Col. Heidelberg
Parque Atantico
V. Sepulveda
Junta Obras
Mayordomia 1
Pablo Hdez.

Anexo GC
Ruano Tejera
Antonio Rojas
Nicolas Sanchez
Multiusos
Chano Cruz

El Pilar

Mayordomia 1
Col. Heidelberg
Parque Atantico
V. Sepulveda
Junta Obras
Nicolas Sanchez
Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz
Anexo GC
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25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
26-11-2023

02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
03-12-2023

09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
10-12-2023

16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023

13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
14-01-2024
14-01-2024

20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024

12:00:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
11:00:00

12:00:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
12:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
11:00:00

12:00:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
21:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
19:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00

12:00:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
10:30:00
16:00:00

Lomo Blanco 4 5 Barrio Atlan.
Guiniguada 4 2 Pedro Hidalgo
Talleres Canary 1 2 Puertos B
Aregranca B 0 2 Lasso Univ.
Inter Pilar 2 3 Heidelberg

JORNADA 9

Heidelberg 1 1 Lomo Blanco
Guiniguada 6 O Aregranca B
Barrio Atlan. 1 4 Siete Palmas
Pedro Hidalgo 2 3 Acodetti C.F.
Puertos B 1 8 Inter Pilar
Lasso Univ. 8 0 Talleres Canary
Telde C 2 2 Real Sporting

JORNADA 10

Real Sporting 4 2 Barrio Atlan.
Siete Palmas 0 4 Heidelberg
AcodettiC.F. 7 0 Telde C
Lomo Blanco 8 0 Puertos B
Talleres Canary 0 15 Guiniguada
Aregranca B 0 8 Pedro Hidalgo
Inter Pilar 1 O Lasso Univ.

JORNADA 11

Heidelberg 3 1 Real Sporting
Guiniguada 1 O Inter Pilar
Barrio Atlan. 0 5 Acodetti C.F.
Pedro Hidalgo 6 0 Telde C
Puertos B 0 3 Siete Palmas
Aregranca B 4 0 Talleres Canary
Lasso Univ. 2 2 Lomo Blanco

JORNADA 12

Real Sporting 6 2 Puertos B
Siete Palmas 4 3 Lasso Univ.
Lomo Blanco 0 2 Guiniguada
Pedro Hidalgo 14 O Talleres Canary
Acodetti C.F. 2 1 Heidelberg
Inter Pilar 6 1 Aregranca B
Telde C 2 2 Barrio Atlan.

JORNADA 13

Heidelberg 5 1 Telde C
Guiniguada 7 2 Siete Palmas
Barrio Atlan. 4 4 Pedro Hidalgo
Talleres Canary 0 18 Inter Pilar
Puertos B 1 7 Acodetti C.F.

Ruano Tejera
Antonio Rojas
Chano Cruz
Multiusos

El Pilar

Col. Heidelberg
Antonio Rojas
Parque Atantico
V. Sepulveda
Junta Obras
Nicolas Sanchez
Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz
Anexo GC
Mayordomia 1
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Multiusos

El Pilar

Col. Heidelberg
Antonio Rojas
Parque Atantico
V. Sepulveda
Junta Obras
Multiusos
Nicolas Sanchez

Chano Cruz
Anexo GC
Ruano Tejera
V. Sepulveda
Mayordomia 1
El Pilar

Pablo Hdez.

Col. Heidelberg
Antonio Rojas
Parque Atantico
Chano Cruz
Junta Obras
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19-01-2024
20-01-2024

27-01-2024
27-01-2024
26-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
28-01-2024

03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
04-02-2024

17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
20-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
18-02-2024

24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
25-02-2024

02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024

20:30:00
09:00:00

12:00:00
12:30:00
20:30:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
11:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:00:00

12:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
11:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
19:00:00
12:00:00

17:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
10:30:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
11:00:00

Aregranca B 1 3 Lomo Blanco
Lasso Univ. 2 3 Real Sporting

JORNADA 14
Heidelberg 5 2 Barrio Atlan.
Guiniguada 0 0 Real Sporting
PuertosB 1 2 Telde C
Talleres Canary 0 9 Lomo Blanco
Aregranca B 0 2 Siete Palmas
Lasso Univ. 2 7 Acodetti C.F.
Inter Pilar 6 4 Pedro Hidalgo
JORNADA 15

Real Sporting 10 3 Aregranca B
Acodetti C.F. 2 2 Guiniguada
Siete Palmas 10 0 Talleres Canary
Lomo Blanco 3 O Inter Pilar
Pedro Hidalgo 6 3 Heidelberg
Barrio Atlan. 5 2 Puertos B
Telde C 0 2 Lasso Univ.

JORNADA 16

Talleres Canary 1 5 Real Sporting
Lomo Blanco 2 2 Pedro Hidalgo
Guiniguada 6 1 Telde C
Puertos B 1 7 Heidelberg
Aregranca B 0 15 Acodetti C.F.
Lasso Univ. 3 4 Barrio Atlan.
Inter Pilar 0 3 Siete Palmas

JORNADA 17

Real Sporting 2 2 Inter Pilar
Siete Palmas 0 1 Lomo Blanco
Heidelberg 3 0 Lasso Univ.

Pedro Hidalgo 8 0 Puertos B
Barrio Atlan. 2 4 Guiniguada
Acodetti C.F. 12 0 Talleres Canary

Telde C 0 0 Aregranca B

JORNADA 18

Siete Palmas 2 3 Pedro Hidalgo
Talleres Canary 1 10 Telde C
Lomo Blanco 4 1 Real Sporting
Guiniguada 6 1 Heidelberg
Lasso Univ. 8 1 Puertos B
Aregranca B 2 5 Barrio Atlan.
Inter Pilar 3 7 Acodetti C.F.

Multiusos
Nicolas Sanchez

Col. Heidelberg
Antonio Rojas
Junta Obras
Chano Cruz
Multiusos
Nicolas Sanchez
El Pilar

Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1
Anexo GC
Ruano Tejera
V. Sepulveda
Parque Atantico
Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz
Ruano Tejera
Antonio Rojas
Junta Obras
Multiusos
Nicolas Sanchez
El Pilar

Chano Cruz
Anexo GC

Col. Heidelberg
V. Sepulveda
Parque Atantico
Mayordomia 1
Pablo Hdez.

Anexo GC
Chano Cruz
Ruano Tejera
Antonio Rojas
Nicolas Sanchez
Multiusos

El Pilar
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09-03-2024 10:30:00
09-03-2024 11:00:00
09-03-2024 12:00:00
09-03-2024 12:30:00
09-03-2024 12:30:00
09-03-2024 09:00:00
10-03-2024 12:00:00
16-03-2024 10:30:00
16-03-2024 11:00:00
16-03-2024 12:00:00
19-03-2024  20:30:00
16-03-2024 12:30:00
16-03-2024 12:00:00
17-03-2024 11:00:00
23-03-2024 11:00:00
23-03-2024 12:00:00
23-03-2024 12:30:00
23-03-2024 12:30:00
23-03-2024 16:00:00
23-03-2024 17:00:00
24-03-2024 12:00:00
06-04-2024 10:30:00
06-04-2024 11:00:00
06-04-2024 11:00:00
06-04-2024 12:00:00
06-04-2024 12:00:00
06-04-2024  18:00:00
07-04-2024 11:00:00
13-04-2024  12:00:00
13-04-2024 12:30:00
13-04-2024 12:30:00
13-04-2024 12:30:00
13-04-2024 16:00:00
14-04-2024 10:30:00
14-04-2024 12:00:00
20-04-2024 10:30:00

20-04-2024

11:00:00

JORNADA 19
Real Sporting 1 1 Siete Palmas
Acodetti C.F. 0 2 Lomo Blanco
Heidelberg 8 0 Aregranca B
Pedro Hidalgo 6 2 Lasso Univ.
Barrio Atlan. 7 2 Talleres Canary
Puertos B 0 6 Guiniguada
Telde C 2 5 Inter Pilar
JORNADA 20

Real Sporting

Pedro Hidalgo

Siete Palmas Acodetti C.F.
Talleres Canary Heidelberg
Lomo Blanco Telde C
Guiniguada Lasso Univ.
Aregranca B Puertos B
Inter Pilar Barrio Atlan.
JORNADA 21
Acodetti C.F. Real Sporting
Heidelberg Inter Pilar
Pedro Hidalgo Guiniguada
Barrio Atlan. Lomo Blanco
Puertos B Talleres Canary
Lasso Univ. Aregranca B
Telde C Siete Palmas
JORNADA 22
Real Sporting Telde C
Siete Palmas Barrio Atlan.
Acodetti C.F. Pedro Hidalgo
Talleres Canary Lasso Univ.
Lomo Blanco Heidelberg
Aregranca B Guiniguada
Inter Pilar Puertos B
JORNADA 23
Heidelberg Siete Palmas
Pedro Hidalgo Aregranca B
Guiniguada Talleres Canary
Barrio Atlan. Real Sporting
Puertos B Lomo Blanco
Lasso Univ. Inter Pilar
Telde C Acodetti C.F.
JORNADA 24
Real Sporting Heidelberg
Siete Palmas Puertos B

Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1
Col. Heidelberg
V. Sepulveda
Parque Atantico
Junta Obras
Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz
Anexo GC
Chano Cruz
Ruano Tejera
Antonio Rojas
Multiusos

El Pilar

Mayordomia 1
Col. Heidelberg
V. Sepulveda
Parque Atantico
Junta Obras
Nicolas Sanchez
Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz
Anexo GC
Mayordomia 1
Chano Cruz
Ruano Tejera
Multiusos

El Pilar

Col. Heidelberg
V. Sepulveda
Antonio Rojas
Parque Atantico
Junta Obras
Nicolas Sanchez
Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz
Anexo GC
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20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
21-04-2024
21-04-2024

27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00

12:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
21:00:00

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

Acodetti C.F. Barrio Atlan.
Talleres Canary Aregranca B
Lomo Blanco Lasso Univ.
Inter Pilar Guiniguada
Telde C Pedro Hidalgo
JORNADA 25
Talleres Canary Pedro Hidalgo
Heidelberg Acodetti C.F.
Guiniguada Lomo Blanco
Barrio Atlan. Telde C
Puertos B Real Sporting
Aregranca B Inter Pilar
Lasso Univ. Siete Palmas
JORNADA 26
Inter Pilar Talleres Canary

Lomo Blanco
Siete Palmas
Real Sporting
Acodetti C.F.
Telde C
Pedro Hidalgo

Aregranca B
Guiniguada
Lasso Univ.
Puertos B
Heidelberg
Barrio Atlan.

Mayordomia 1
Chano Cruz
Ruano Tejera
El Pilar

Pablo Hdez.

Chano Cruz

Col. Heidelberg
Antonio Rojas
Parque Atantico
Junta Obras
Multiusos
Nicolas Sanchez

El Pilar
Ruano Tejera
Anexo GC
Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1
Pablo Hdez.
V. Sepulveda


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

